100 101
HYPE
Design
>158 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

100
IP 40
8
3
851130/1410/1690/2820/3380
3000K
HYPE PC60
100
IP 40
6
8
851130/1410/1690/2820/3380
3000K
HYPE
COD lm mm
81PG36L490HP 36W 5373 1130
81PG44L490HP 44W 6556 1410
81PG52L490HP 52W 7748 1690
81PG84L490HP 84W 12516 2820
81PG100L490HP 100W 14900 3380
COD lm mm
81PG36L390HP 36W 4943 1130
81PG44L390HP 44W 6028 1410
81PG52L390HP 52W 7124 1690
81PG84L390HP 84W 11508 2820
81PG100L390HP 100W 13700 3380
COD lm mm
81PC36L490HP60 36W 5568 1130
81PC44L490HP60 44W 6802 1410
81PC52L490HP60 52W 8039 1690
81PC84L490HP60 84W 12986 2820
81PC100L490HP60 100W 15460 3380
COD lm mm
81PC36L390HP60 36W 5123 1130
81PC44L390HP60 44W 6258 1410
81PC52L390HP60 52W 7396 1690
81PC84L390HP60 84W 11947 2820
81PC100L390HP60 100W 14223 3380
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Frosted PMMA cover for diffused emission.
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 107.
OPTIC

104 105
HYPE PC30
IP 40
6
8
851130/1410/1690/2820/3380
3000K
HYPE AS
IP 40
6
8
851130/1410/1690/2820/3380
3000K
HYPE
COD lm mm
81PC36L490HP30 36W 5598 1130
81PC44L490HP30 44W 6842 1410
81PC52L490HP30 52W 8086 1690
81PC84L490HP30 84W 13062 2820
81PC100L490HP30 100W 15550 3380
COD lm mm
81PC36L390HP30 36W 5150 1130
81PC44L390HP30 44W 6295 1410
81PC52L390HP30 52W 7439 1690
81PC84L390HP30 84W 12017 2820
81PC100L390HP30 100W 14306 3380
COD lm mm
81AS36L490HP 36W 3648 1130
81AS44L490HP 44W 4466 1410
81AS52L490HP 52W 5278 1690
81AS84L490HP 84W 8526 2820
81AS100L490HP 100W 10150 3380
COD lm mm
81AS36L390HP 36W 3356 1130
81AS44L390HP 44W 4109 1410
81AS52L390HP 52W 4856 1690
81AS84L390HP 84W 7844 2820
81AS100L390HP 100W 9338 3380
CONTINUOUS ROWS
PMMA lens with 30° emission.
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 107.
OPTIC

HYPE DAS
IP 40
6
8
851130/1410/1690/2820/3380
3000K
HYPE
81AA13 81AA1330
00AA167P 81AA14 81AA11
81MC1000: 1000mm
81AA05
81MC2000: 2000mm 81AA09
81AA06 81AA07
00AA165P
COD lm mm
81DAS36L490HP 36W 3776 1130
81DAS44L490HP 44W 4611 1410
81DAS52L490HP 52W 5450 1690
81DAS84L490HP 84W 8803 2820
81DAS100L490HP 100W 10480 3380
COD lm mm
81DAS36L390HP 36W 3474 1130
81DAS44L390HP 44W 4242 1410
81DAS52L390HP 52W 5014 1690
81DAS84L390HP 84W 8099 2820
81DAS100L390HP 100W 9642 3380
CONTINUOUS ROWS
COLOUR TEMPERATURE			    4000K
PMMA lens for double asymmetrical beam.
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 107.